
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 
 

Emblem 
 
MEETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works, 
 

Tender No:- Tender No. CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-29/2017-18 RFX No. 7000006796 
Work:- RE-tender for Annual Rate Contract for work of attending emergency breakdown &  
              shutdown work on 220/132 kV EHV lines under EHV O&M Dn Solapur under Solapur  
             Circle. 
Tender Amount:- Rs. 25,00,000/-, EMD:- Rs. 25,000/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+GST.  

Tender No:- Tender No. CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-30/2017-18 RFX No. 7000006798 
Work:- RE-tender for Annual Rate Contract for work of attending emergency breakdown &  
              shutdown work on 220/132 kV EHV lines under EHV O&M Dn Baramati under  
              Solapur Circle. 
Tender Amount:- Rs. 25,00,000/-, EMD:- Rs. 25,000/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/- + GST  

Download of tender documents:-   from dtd. 23.11.2017 to dtd. 23.12.2017. 
Closing Date:- dtd. 23.12.2017 at 11:00 hrs. 
Technical opening Date:- dtd. 26.12.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible) 
Commercial opening Date:- dtd. 30.12.2017 at 11:00 hrs (if possible)                                         

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), 7447441001 For further details visit our 
website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX  for downloading tender document, 
schedules, and annexures. 
 

 
 
 
 

Chief Engineer, 
                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 
 
 
 
                 
 
 
 

 
        

 

http://mahatransco.in/

